March 2015 Retirees

Name

Adamovitz, Ranetta
Adams, Helen S.
Aguilera, Edward M.
Angone, Theresa M.
Carney, Kevin G.
Chillon, Omar 1.
Colon, Joseph
Conley, Maurice D.
Fahy, Thomas M.
Ford, Renee
Griffin, Edward E.
Janda, Steven J.
Marquez, Andrew
Martino, Diane M.

O'Donovan, Patrick T.

Ortiz, Gilbert
Pledger, Christopher
Rau, Jr., Raymond R.
Reyes, 111, Juan
Rodriguez, Stanlea A.
Roschay, Philip L.
Rose, William L.
Thompson, Keith W.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.

140
005
004
001
630
630
189
022
059
125
124
011
189
020
193
630
171
189
010
001
019
018
003

Yrs
28
25
29
33
29
26
29
20
34
21
22
23
28
25
32
29
29
21
29
25
14
23
29



